

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS:6687, 7000 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	22.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for 'NCTE' seeks time to file counter affidavit, post on 25.06.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--