

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.6687 & 7000 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25-06-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Venna Hemanth Kumar, Central Government Counsel for the respondents in W.P.No.6687 of 2026. Post on 09-07-2026, for counter of the respondents. <u> </u> KM, J MSI	